Place

OA First Name Last Name

Theodore
Chuck
Kelly
Garrett
Richard
John
Adrian
Cary
Tony
10 Matthew
11 Wayne
12 Ray

13 Joseph
14 Drew
15 Ryan
16 Jeremy
17 Todd
18 Brian
19 Chris
20 Brent
21 Aaron
22 Gratianne
23 Sander
24 Elise
25 Joel

26 Terry
27  William
28 Dave
29 Jeremy
30 Miguel
31 Garret

O©CoO~NOOOTA~,WNEPE

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bachman
Konopa
Lance
Smith
Kresser
Kaeding
Lazar Adler
Stephens
Huff
Hagenah
Rancourt
Huntzinger
Hegman
Adams
Lund
Achter
Silva
Myers
Lenington
Crumley
Davis
Daum
Nelson
Maguire
Braden
Oconnor
Smith
Briggs
Johnson
Pena
Christensen

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
302 -
342
345 -
375
343
336
346
381
330
323
367
331
325
301
351 6
300 7
374 8
357
347
310
312 9
311
359 10
353
306
362 11
378
307 12
335
365 13
309

a b wnNn -

Place
Div Division

- Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
10 Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
9 Age 30-39

OO WOUINOOOUONPERARERPLPWONPEPWNERE PR
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Place
Gender
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Gender

LTI TENZEZEILZILZCZIZIZCIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZCIZLZLLL

Chip Time
23:21:43.240
23:47:37.950
24:13:21.990
24:42:35.430
25:12:41.330
25:34:29.690
26:47:52.100
26:57:39.660
27:06:37.560
27:14:21.780
27:19:01.690
27:35:47.130
27:52:48.500
27:52:49.140
28:12:34.590
28:55:12.820
28:57:37.660
29:08:30.650
29:35:46.560
29:41:46.480
29:55:06.350
30:11:11.230
30:41:26.690
30:52:01.800
31:16:34.970
31:22:38.270
31:32:06.780
31:35:56.440
31:36:23.010
31:41:58.120
31:46:33.530

Gun Time
23:21:43.240
23:47:37.950
24:13:21.990
24:42:35.430
25:12:41.330
25:34:29.690
26:47:52.100
26:57:39.660
27:06:37.560
27:14:21.780
27:19:01.690
27:35:47.130
27:52:48.500
27:52:49.140
28:12:34.590
28:55:12.820
28:57:37.660
29:08:30.650
29:35:46.560
29:41:46.480
29:55:06.350
30:11:11.230
30:41:26.690
30:52:01.800
31:16:34.970
31:22:38.270
31:32:06.780
31:35:56.440
31:36:23.010
31:41:58.120
31:46:33.530
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Helen Scotch
Chris Scotch
Lynette McDougal
Eric Purpus
David Barrett
Paul Lindauer
Matt Hagen
Aaron Wilken
Day Doughman
Sean Olson
Marc Gravatt
Lourdes Gutierrez-Kellam
Thomas King

Becki King

John Gregg
Timothy Lupfer
John Barrickman
Thom Sowers
Justin Rosas
Susan Henry
Elise Robocker
Chihping Fu

Debbie Farka

Allie Wood
Emily Berriochoa
Behnam Kamrani
Bryan Youngs
Nelinia Cabiles
Ron Gideons
Andrew Hanson
Loren Henry

www.ProRaceTiming.com

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
371
370
355 1
366
303 14
348 15
322 16
383 17
313
363
319 18
321 2
341 19
340 3
320
352
304 20
379 21
369
328 4
368 5
315 22
314
384 6
305
337 23
385
308 DNF
317 DNF
324
327 DNF

Place
Div Division
- Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
11  Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
13 Age 40-49
14  Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
15 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
16 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
14  Age 30-39
17 Age 40-49
18 Age 40-49
15 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
2 Age 50-59
19 Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
3 Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
20 Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59

9/20/2015

Place
Gender
3
30
4
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
5
39
6
40
41
42
43
44
7
8
45
9
10
11
46
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender

ST TTITIEETNTNEIZIZIZIZINMEITNIZLZZZZSET1ET

Chip Time
31:47:17.290
31:47:17.740
31:54:52.810
31:58:06.760
31:59:12.720
31:59:13.490
32:00:52.510
32:22:32.970
32:49:34.000
33:08:15.320
33:11:43.390
33:14:24.510
33:25:39.770
33:25:39.790
33:41:16.890
33:44:38.720
34:24:28.260
34:28:11.670
34:28:12.540
35:10:01.020
35:16:10.130
35:41:47.880
35:43:09.590
35:46:35.230
35:50:08.120
35:58:32.430

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
31:47:17.290
31:47:17.740
31:54:52.810
31:58:06.760
31:59:12.720
31:59:13.490
32:00:52.510
32:22:32.970
32:49:34.000
33:08:15.320
33:11:43.390
33:14:24.510
33:25:39.770
33:25:39.790
33:41:16.890
33:44:38.720
34:24:28.260
34:28:11.670
34:28:12.540
35:10:01.020
35:16:10.130
35:41:47.880
35:43:09.590
35:46:35.230
35:50:08.120
35:58:32.430

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Allan
Joel
David
Tom
Chelsie
Deby
Rachael
Larry
Nikiah
Erich
John
lan
Jason
Thomas
Jared
Kevin
Fran
Trevor
Glenn
David
Karen
Jordan
Mark
Jerry
Aaron
Gary

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Holtz

Irby
Jackson
Kaplan
Kaska
Kumasaka
Loebach
Meadors
Nudell
Peitzsch
Scott
Seabury
Smith
Smith
Vilhauer
Zelechoski
Zelenitz
Garner
Gilbert
Henry
Johansen
Maki
Naphin
Nowak
Spurlock
Holloway

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
329 DNF DNF Age 60-69
332 DNF Age 30-39
333 DNF DNF Age 50-59
338 DNF DNF Age 50-59
339 DNF Age 30-39
344 DNF DNF Age 50-59
349 DNF Age 30-39
356 DNF DNF Age 50-59
361 DNF DNF Age 40-49
364 DNF Age 30-39
372 DNF Age 20-29
373 DNF Age 20-29
376 DNF DNF Age 40-49
377 DNF Age 20-29
382 DNF Age 30-39
386 DNF Age 30-39
387 DNF DNF Age 40-49
316 DNS Age 30-39
318 DNS Age 30-39
326 DNS Age 30-39
334 DNS DNS Age 50-59
354 DNS Age 20-29
358 DNS DNS Age 40-49
360 DNS DNS Age 50-59
380 DNS DNS Age 40-49
388 DNS DNS Age 50-59
9/20/2015

Place
Gender
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

EEIEdEdE | I | IEGEDEdE | IEGEGEIEGEIEdE GG | B | B O

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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First Name Last Name

Theodore
Chuck
Kelly
Garrett
Richard
John
Adrian
Cary
Tony
Matthew
Wayne
Ray
Joseph
Drew
Ryan
Jeremy
Todd
Brian
Chris
Brent
Aaron
Sander
Joel
Terry
William
Dave
Jeremy
Miguel
Garret
Chris
Eric

Bachman
Konopa
Lance
Smith
Kresser
Kaeding
Lazar Adler
Stephens
Huff
Hagenah
Rancourt
Huntzinger
Hegman
Adams
Lund
Achter
Silva
Myers
Lenington
Crumley
Davis
Nelson
Braden
Oconnor
Smith
Briggs
Johnson
Pena
Christensen
Scotch
Purpus

Place
Bib Masters
302 -
342
345 -
375
343
336
346
381
330
323
367
331
325
301
351 6
300 7
374 8
357
347
310
312 9
359 10
306
362 11
378
307 12
335
365 13
309
370
366

apbrwnNn B

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/20/2015

Place
Gender
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Gender

LTI ZEIIZIZIZLILILZLILZLLLEL

Chip Time
23:21:43.240
23:47:37.950
24:13:21.990
24:42:35.430
25:12:41.330
25:34:29.690
26:47:52.100
26:57:39.660
27:06:37.560
27:14:21.780
27:19:01.690
27:35:47.130
27:52:48.500
27:52:49.140
28:12:34.590
28:55:12.820
28:57:37.660
29:08:30.650
29:35:46.560
29:41:46.480
29:55:06.350
30:41:26.690
31:16:34.970
31:22:38.270
31:32:06.780
31:35:56.440
31:36:23.010
31:41:58.120
31:46:33.530
31:47:17.740
31:58:06.760

Gun Time
23:21:43.240
23:47:37.950
24:13:21.990
24:42:35.430
25:12:41.330
25:34:29.690
26:47:52.100
26:57:39.660
27:06:37.560
27:14:21.780
27:19:01.690
27:35:47.130
27:52:48.500
27:52:49.140
28:12:34.590
28:55:12.820
28:57:37.660
29:08:30.650
29:35:46.560
29:41:46.480
29:55:06.350
30:41:26.690
31:16:34.970
31:22:38.270
31:32:06.780
31:35:56.440
31:36:23.010
31:41:58.120
31:46:33.530
31:47:17.740
31:58:06.760
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Place
OA
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
46
47
48
49
50
53
57
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

David Barrett
Paul Lindauer
Matt Hagen
Aaron Wilken
Day Doughman
Sean Olson
Marc Gravatt
Thomas King
John Gregg
Timothy Lupfer
John Barrickman
Thom Sowers
Justin Rosas
Chihping Fu
Behnam Kamrani
Bryan Youngs
Ron Gideons
Andrew Hanson
Loren Henry
Allan Holtz
Joel Irby
David Jackson
Tom Kaplan
Larry Meadors
Nikiah Nudell
Erich Peitzsch
John Scott

lan Seabury
Jason Smith
Thomas Smith
Jared Vilhauer

Place

Bib Masters
303 14
348 15
322 16
383 17
313

363

319 18
341 19
320

352

304 20
379 21
369

315 22
337 23
385

317 DNF
324

327 DNF
329 DNF
332

333 DNF
338 DNF
356 DNF
361 DNF
364

372

373

376 DNF
377

382

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
2
3
13
14
12
5
15
16
13
14
17
18
15
19
20
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

9/20/2015

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Gender

LTI ZEIIZIZIZLILILZLILZLLLEL

Chip Time
31:59:12.720
31:59:13.490
32:00:52.510
32:22:32.970
32:49:34.000
33:08:15.320
33:11:43.390
33:25:39.770
33:41:16.890
33:44:38.720
34:24:28.260
34:28:11.670
34:28:12.540
35:41:47.880
35:58:32.430

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
31:59:12.720
31:59:13.490
32:00:52.510
32:22:32.970
32:49:34.000
33:08:15.320
33:11:43.390
33:25:39.770
33:41:16.890
33:44:38.720
34:24:28.260
34:28:11.670
34:28:12.540
35:41:47.880
35:58:32.430

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Kevin
Trevor
Glenn
David
Mark
Jerry
Aaron
Gary

Zelechoski
Garner
Gilbert
Henry
Naphin
Nowak
Spurlock
Holloway

Place
Bib Masters
386
316
318
326
358 DNS
360 DNS
380 DNS
388 DNS

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

9/20/2015

Place
Gender
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA
22
24
32
34
43
45
51
52
54
55
56

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Gratianne
Elise
Helen
Lynette
Lourdes
Becki
Susan
Elise
Debbie
Allie
Emily
Nelinia
Chelsie
Deby
Rachael
Fran
Karen
Jordan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Daum
Maguire
Scotch
McDougal

Gutierrez-Kellam

King
Henry
Robocker
Farka
Wood
Berriochoa
Cabiles
Kaska
Kumasaka
Loebach
Zelenitz
Johansen
Maki

Place
Bib Masters
311
353
371
355
321
340
328
368
314
384
305
308
339
344
349
387
334
354

a b wnN -

(o]

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNS

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place

Div

WEFENPFP WNPFE

N

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29

9/20/2015

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA,WN

Gender
F

MTTTTMTTMTTTTTTTTTT

Chip Time
30:11:11.230
30:52:01.800
31:47:17.290
31:54:52.810
33:14:24.510
33:25:39.790
35:10:01.020
35:16:10.130
35:43:09.590
35:46:35.230
35:50:08.120

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
30:11:11.230
30:52:01.800
31:47:17.290
31:54:52.810
33:14:24.510
33:25:39.790
35:10:01.020
35:16:10.130
35:43:09.590
35:46:35.230
35:50:08.120

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS

A OWDNPE

(6]

DNF
DNF
DNF

e
PRBEoo~v~ouorwnr .

Gender First Name

F

=TI L

B e e e R R |

IS L

Jordan

Richard
Drew
Chris
Joel
Sean
John
lan
Thomas

Gratianne
Elise
Helen
Debbie
Emily
Chelsie
Rachael

Chuck
Garrett
John
Adrian
Joseph
Brian
Brent
William
Jeremy
Garret
Chris
Eric

IMTUF 2015

100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Maki

Kresser
Adams
Lenington
Braden
Olson
Scott
Seabury
Smith

Daum
Maguire
Scotch
Farka
Berriochoa
Kaska
Loebach

Konopa
Smith
Kaeding
Lazar Adler
Hegman
Myers
Crumley
Smith
Johnson
Christensen
Scotch
Purpus

Bib
354

343
301
347
306
363
372
373
377

311
353
371
314
305
339
349

342
375
336
346
325
357
310
378
335
309
370
366

9/20/2015

Place
OA
DNS

5
14
19
25
41

DNF
DNF
DNF

22
24
32
54
56
DNF
DNF

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNS

5
14
19
23
37

DNF
DNF
DNF

Chip Time
00:00.000

25:12:41.330
27:52:49.140
29:35:46.560
31:16:34.970
33:08:15.320
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:11:11.230
30:52:01.800
31:47:17.290
35:43:09.590
35:50:08.120

00:00.000

00:00.000

23:47:37.950
24:42:35.430
25:34:29.690
26:47:52.100
27:52:48.500
29:08:30.650
29:41:46.480
31:32:06.780
31:36:23.010
31:46:33.530
31:47:17.740
31:58:06.760

Gun Time
00:00.000

25:12:41.330
27:52:49.140
29:35:46.560
31:16:34.970
33:08:15.320
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

30:11:11.230
30:52:01.800
31:47:17.290
35:43:09.590
35:50:08.120

00:00.000

00:00.000

23:47:37.950
24:42:35.430
25:34:29.690
26:47:52.100
27:52:48.500
29:08:30.650
29:41:46.480
31:32:06.780
31:36:23.010
31:46:33.530
31:47:17.740
31:58:06.760
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
12
13
14
15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Z WN kP

OO ~NOOUPA,WNPE

=Y
o

Gender First Name

T T =ITIIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZILLLZ

IS L

Day
John
Timothy
Justin
Bryan
Andrew
Joel
Erich
Jared
Kevin
Trevor
Glenn
David

Lynette
Lourdes
Becki
Fran

Theodore
Kelly
Cary
Tony
Matthew
Ray
Ryan
Jeremy
Todd
Aaron
Sander
Terry

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile

Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Doughman 313 40
Gregg 320 46
Lupfer 352 47
Rosas 369 50
Youngs 385 DNF
Hanson 324 DNF
Irby 332 DNF
Peitzsch 364 DNF
Vilhauer 382 DNF
Zelechoski 386 DNF
Garner 316 DNS
Gilbert 318 DNS
Henry 326 DNS
McDougal 355 34
Gutierrez-Kellam 321 43
King 340 45
Zelenitz 387 DNF
Bachman 302 1
Lance 345 3
Stephens 381 8
Huff 330 9
Hagenah 323 10
Huntzinger 331 12
Lund 351 15
Achter 300 16
Silva 374 17
Davis 312 21
Nelson 359 23
Oconnor 362 26

9/20/2015

Place Place
Masters Gender
36
40
41
44
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

©O© 0O ~NOOTWNE 1+ Z WN Pk
|
a1

e
= o
)
N

Chip Time
32:49:34.000
33:41:16.890
33:44:38.720
34:28:12.540

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:54:52.810
33:14:24.510
33:25:39.790

00:00.000

23:21:43.240
24:13:21.990
26:57:39.660
27:06:37.560
27:14:21.780
27:35:47.130
28:12:34.590
28:55:12.820
28:57:37.660
29:55:06.350
30:41:26.690
31:22:38.270

Gun Time
32:49:34.000
33:41:16.890
33:44:38.720
34:28:12.540

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

31:54:52.810
33:14:24.510
33:25:39.790

00:00.000

23:21:43.240
24:13:21.990
26:57:39.660
27:06:37.560
27:14:21.780
27:35:47.130
28:12:34.590
28:55:12.820
28:57:37.660
29:55:06.350
30:41:26.690
31:22:38.270
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNF
DNS

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender First Name

IS LL

B e i e e B
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Dave
Miguel
Matt
Aaron
Marc
Thomas
John
Thom
Chihping
Behnam
Nikiah
Jason
Mark
Aaron

Susan
Elise
Allie
Nelinia
Deby
Karen

Wayne
David
Paul
Ron
Loren
David
Tom
Larry
Jerry

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Briggs
Pena
Hagen
Wilken
Gravatt
King
Barrickman
Sowers

Fu

Kamrani
Nudell
Smith
Naphin
Spurlock

Henry
Robocker
Wood
Cabiles
Kumasaka
Johansen

Rancourt
Barrett
Lindauer
Gideons
Henry
Jackson
Kaplan
Meadors
Nowak

Place

Bib
307
365
322
383
319
341
304
379
315
337
361
376
358
380

328
368
384
308
344
334

367
303
348
317
327
333
338
356
360

9/20/2015

OA
28
30
38
39
42
44
48
49
53
57

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

51

52

55
DNF
DNF
DNS

11

36

37
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
12 26
13 28
16 34
17 35
18 38
19 39
20 42
21 43
22 45
23 46
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
4 7
5 8
6 10
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS
4 11
14 32
15 33
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNS DNS

Chip Time
31:35:56.440
31:41:58.120
32:00:52.510
32:22:32.970
33:11:43.390
33:25:39.770
34:24:28.260
34:28:11.670
35:41:47.880
35:58:32.430

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

35:10:01.020
35:16:10.130
35:46:35.230
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

27:19:01.690
31:59:12.720
31:59:13.490
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
31:35:56.440
31:41:58.120
32:00:52.510
32:22:32.970
33:11:43.390
33:25:39.770
34:24:28.260
34:28:11.670
35:41:47.880
35:58:32.430

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

35:10:01.020
35:16:10.130
35:46:35.230
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

27:19:01.690
31:59:12.720
31:59:13.490
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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IMTUF 2015
100 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
Age 50-59 DNS M Gary Holloway 388 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 DNF M Allan Holtz 329 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 9/20/2015 Page 4 of 4



Place
OA
16 Jeremy
14 Drew

1 Theodore
36 David
48 John

56 Emily
25  Joel

28 Dave
DNF Nelinia
31 Garret
20 Brent
22 Gratianne
21 Aaron
40 Day

54  Debbie
53 Chihping
DNS Trevor
DNF Ron
DNS Glenn
42 Marc
46  John

43 Lourdes
38 Matt

10 Matthew
DNF Andrew
13 Joseph
DNS David
DNF Loren
51 Susan
DNS Gary
DNF Allan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Achter
Adams
Bachman
Barrett
Barrickman
Berriochoa
Braden
Briggs
Cabiles
Christensen
Crumley
Daum
Davis
Doughman
Farka

Fu

Garner
Gideons
Gilbert
Gravatt
Gregg
Gutierrez-Kellam
Hagen
Hagenah
Hanson
Hegman
Henry
Henry
Henry
Holloway
Holtz

Place
Bib Masters
300 7
301
302 -
303 14
304 20
305
306
307 12
308 DNF
309
310
311
312 9
313
314
315 22
316
317 DNF
318
319 18
320
321 2
322 16
323 3
324
325
326
327 DNF
328 4
388 DNS
329 DNF

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
6 Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
- Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
17 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
4  Age 20-29
11 Age 40-49
DNF Age 50-59
9 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
19 Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
15 Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
1 Age50-59
DNS Age 50-59
DNF Age 60-69
9/20/2015

Place
Gender
16
14
1
32
42
11
23
26
DNF
29
20
1
21
36
9
45
DNS
DNF
DNS
38
40

34
10
DNF
13
DNS
DNF

DNS
DNF

Gender

TSI EITNEZIEIZIEZZEITNEETNEEITNEESTNEESLSESLZ

Chip Time
28:55:12.820
27:52:49.140
23:21:43.240
31:59:12.720
34:24:28.260
35:50:08.120
31:16:34.970
31:35:56.440

00:00.000
31:46:33.530
29:41:46.480
30:11:11.230
29:55:06.350
32:49:34.000
35:43:09.590
35:41:47.880

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
33:11:43.390
33:41:16.890
33:14:24.510
32:00:52.510
27:14:21.780

00:00.000
27:52:48.500

00:00.000

00:00.000
35:10:01.020

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
28:55:12.820
27:52:49.140
23:21:43.240
31:59:12.720
34:24:28.260
35:50:08.120
31:16:34.970
31:35:56.440

00:00.000
31:46:33.530
29:41:46.480
30:11:11.230
29:55:06.350
32:49:34.000
35:43:09.590
35:41:47.880

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
33:11:43.390
33:41:16.890
33:14:24.510
32:00:52.510
27:14:21.780

00:00.000
27:52:48.500

00:00.000

00:00.000
35:10:01.020

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA

12
DNF
DNF
DNS

29

57
DNF
DNF

DNF
15
47
24

DNS
34

DNF
18

DNS
23

DNS

DNF

First Name Last Name

Tony Huff

Ray Huntzinger
Joel Irby

David Jackson
Karen Johansen
Jeremy Johnson
John Kaeding
Behnam Kamrani
Tom Kaplan
Chelsie Kaska
Becki King
Thomas King
Chuck Konopa
Richard Kresser
Deby Kumasaka
Kelly Lance
Adrian Lazar Adler
Chris Lenington
Paul Lindauer
Rachael Loebach
Ryan Lund
Timothy Lupfer
Elise Maguire
Jordan Maki
Lynette McDougal
Larry Meadors
Brian Myers
Mark Naphin
Sander Nelson
Jerry Nowak
Nikiah Nudell

www.ProRaceTiming.com

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
330 2
331 5
332
333 DNF
334 DNS
335
336
337 23
338 DNF
339
340 3
341 19
342
343
344 DNF
345 -
346
347
348 15
349
351 6
352
353
354
355 1
356 DNF
357
358 DNS
359 10
360 DNS
361 DNF

Place
Div Division
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
20 Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
16 Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
- Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
3  Age 50-59
NF Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
14  Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
Age 20-29
1 Age40-49
Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

9/20/2015

Place
Gender
9
12
DNF
DNF
DNS
27
6
46
DNF
DNF

DNF
15
41

DNS

DNF
18
DNS
22
DNS
DNF

Gender

SEIZIEEEETNTTTNEEITNEZIEZLEITNEZZIEITNmEEEEITELSLZ

Chip Time
27:06:37.560
27:35:47.130

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:36:23.010
25:34:29.690
35:58:32.430
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:25:39.790
33:25:39.770
23:47:37.950
25:12:41.330
00:00.000
24:13:21.990
26:47:52.100
29:35:46.560
31:59:13.490
00:00.000
28:12:34.590
33:44:38.720
30:52:01.800
00:00.000
31:54:52.810
00:00.000
29:08:30.650
00:00.000
30:41:26.690
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
27:06:37.560
27:35:47.130

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:36:23.010
25:34:29.690
35:58:32.430
00:00.000
00:00.000
33:25:39.790
33:25:39.770
23:47:37.950
25:12:41.330
00:00.000
24:13:21.990
26:47:52.100
29:35:46.560
31:59:13.490
00:00.000
28:12:34.590
33:44:38.720
30:52:01.800
00:00.000
31:54:52.810
00:00.000
29:08:30.650
00:00.000
30:41:26.690
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
26
41
DNF
30
35
11
52
50
33
32
DNF
DNF
17

DNF
DNF
27
49
DNS

DNF
39
55

DNF

DNF

DNF

First Name Last Name

Terry
Sean
Erich
Miguel
Eric
Wayne
Elise
Justin
Chris
Helen
John
lan
Todd
Garrett
Jason
Thomas
William
Thom
Aaron
Cary
Jared
Aaron
Allie
Bryan
Kevin
Fran

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Oconnor
Olson
Peitzsch
Pena
Purpus
Rancourt
Robocker
Rosas
Scotch
Scotch
Scott
Seabury
Silva
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sowers
Spurlock
Stephens
Vilhauer
Wilken
Wood
Youngs
Zelechoski
Zelenitz

IMTUF 2015
100 Mile

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
362 11
363
364
365 13
366
367 4
368 5
369
370
371
372
373
374 8
375
376 DNF
377
378
379 21
380 DNS
381 1
382
383 17
384 6
385
386
387 DNF

Place
Div Division
10 Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
DNF Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
2  Age 50-59
15 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
DNF Age 20-29
DNF Age 20-29
7  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
18 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
DNF Age 30-39
14  Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49

9/20/2015

Place
Gender
24
37
DNF
28
31
11
8
44
30
3
DNF
DNF
17

DNF
DNF
25
43
DNS

DNF
35
10

DNF

DNF

DNF

Gender

ML EINEEINEELLZZLL

Chip Time
31:22:38.270
33:08:15.320

00:00.000
31:41:58.120
31:58:06.760
27:19:01.690
35:16:10.130
34:28:12.540
31:47:17.740
31:47:17.290

00:00.000

00:00.000
28:57:37.660
24:42:35.430

00:00.000

00:00.000
31:32:06.780
34:28:11.670

00:00.000
26:57:39.660

00:00.000
32:22:32.970
35:46:35.230

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
31:22:38.270
33:08:15.320

00:00.000
31:41:58.120
31:58:06.760
27:19:01.690
35:16:10.130
34:28:12.540
31:47:17.740
31:47:17.290

00:00.000

00:00.000
28:57:37.660
24:42:35.430

00:00.000

00:00.000
31:32:06.780
34:28:11.670

00:00.000
26:57:39.660

00:00.000
32:22:32.970
35:46:35.230

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Brian Crowl
2  Garret Smith
3  Yadi Spangenberg
4  Joe Schramka
5 Debbie Nalder
6 Lisa Marie Glodowski
7 Brenda Gard
8 Adrian Rodriguez
9 Marni McDowell
10 Mark Hayden
11 Becky Andersen
12 Sylvia Wei
13 David Levant
14 Kent May
15 Keith Lannom
16 Miranda Welch
17 Alex Laws
18 Tamia Purvis
19 Laura Botzong
20 Aaron Wilder
21 Tim Magill
22 Marcus Horton
23 John Robb
24 Jeffrey Kieffer
25 Cynthia Pollock
26 Nate Bartlett
27 Korey Staley
28 Gary Hollaway
29 Deborah Schmid
30 Monica Van Bussum
31 Tami Parkinson

www.ProRaceTiming.com

IMTUF 2015
30K
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

823 - Age 30-39
845 - Age 20-29
846 - Age 30-39
844 - - Age 40-49
835 - Age 30-39
825 - Age 30-39
824 1 Age 30-39
842 1 Age 30-39
834 1 1 Age 40-49
826 1 Age 20-29
819 2 Age 30-39
752 1 Age 20-29
830 1 1 Age50-59
833 2 Age 30-39
829 2 1 Age 40-49
760 3  Age 30-39
837 3 2 Age 50-59
839 4  Age 30-39
821 2 Age 20-29
762 3  Age 30-39
832 4  Age 30-39
827 5 Age 30-39
841 4 2 Age 40-49
828 5 3  Age 50-59
838 2 1 Age 50-59
820 6 Age 30-39
847 6 3 Age 40-49
765 1 Unknown

843 3 2 Age 40-49
849 5 Age 30-39
836 4 3 Age 40-49

9/20/2015

Place
Gender

=

O©COOO~NONOODOUO A, WNWENDN

Gender

TTTZZZZITNMZZZIZZZInnESEnZSZZZnannmnZnnnnEnsS

Chip Time
2:01:56.110
2:07:53.630
2:38:51.900
2:47:45.010
2:58:49.260
3:04:16.480
3:08:32.210
3:08:54.420
3:12:27.720
3:17:33.140
3:20:27.750
3:21:43.180
3:26:03.840
3:28:15.380
3:32:16.800
3:35:27.400
3:35:46.750
3:37:53.320
3:40:26.660
3:43:03.130
3:43:12.570
3:43:13.140
3:48:12.550
3:48:48.040
3:50:07.460
3:52:23.030
3:52:23.980
3:54:33.560
4:08:10.410
4:09:28.370
4:09:29.460

Gun Time

2:01:56.110
2:07:53.630
2:38:51.900
2:47:45.010
2:58:49.260
3:04:16.480
3:08:32.210
3:08:54.420
3:12:27.720
3:17:33.140
3:20:27.750
3:21:43.180
3:26:03.840
3:28:15.380
3:32:16.800
3:35:27.400
3:35:46.750
3:37:53.320
3:40:26.660
3:43:03.130
3:43:12.570
3:43:13.140
3:48:12.550
3:48:48.040
3:50:07.460
3:52:23.030
3:52:23.980
3:54:33.560
4:08:10.410
4:09:28.370
4:09:29.460
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Place
OA
32
33
34

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name
Cheyenne Lobato

Monique Testa
Ryan Cox
Brian Renk

Place

IMTUF 2015
30K
Full Results - All

Bib Masters Div Division

831
848
822
840

5

DNS

Place
3  Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
7 Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49

9/20/2015

Place
Gender
15
16
18
DNS

Gender
F

=
M
M

Chip Time Gun Time
4:40:14.800 4:40:14.800
5:09:21.920 5:09:21.920
5:15:37.160 5:15:37.160

00:00.000  00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1
2
4
8
10
13
14
15
17
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
34
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Brian
Garret
Joe
Adrian
Mark
David
Kent
Keith
Alex
Aaron
Tim
Marcus
John
Jeffrey
Nate
Korey
Gary
Ryan
Brian

Crowl
Smith
Schramka
Rodriguez
Hayden
Levant
May
Lannom
Laws
Wilder
Maygill
Horton
Robb
Kieffer
Bartlett
Staley
Hollaway
Cox

Renk

IMTUF 2015

30K

Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

823 - Age 30-39
845 - Age 20-29
844 - - Age 40-49
842 1 Age 30-39
826 1 Age 20-29
830 1 1 Age50-59
833 2 Age 30-39
829 2 1 Age40-49
837 3 2 Age 50-59
762 3 Age 30-39
832 4  Age 30-39
827 5 Age 30-39
841 4 2 Age 40-49
828 5 3  Age 50-59
820 6 Age 30-39
847 6 3  Age 40-49
765 1 Unknown

822 7  Age 30-39
840 DNS DNS Age 40-49

9/20/2015

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

PREPRRRERRRER
O~NOO U WNREO

DNS

Gender

LTI ZELL

Chip Time
2:01:56.110
2:07:53.630
2:47:45.010
3:08:54.420
3:17:33.140
3:26:03.840
3:28:15.380
3:32:16.800
3:35:46.750
3:43:03.130
3:43:12.570
3:43:13.140
3:48:12.550
3:48:48.040
3:52:23.030
3:52:23.980
3:54:33.560
5:15:37.160

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:01:56.110
2:07:53.630
2:47:45.010
3:08:54.420
3:17:33.140
3:26:03.840
3:28:15.380
3:32:16.800
3:35:46.750
3:43:03.130
3:43:12.570
3:43:13.140
3:48:12.550
3:48:48.040
3:52:23.030
3:52:23.980
3:54:33.560
5:15:37.160
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
3  Yadi Spangenberg
5 Debbie Nalder
6 Lisa Marie Glodowski
7 Brenda Gard
9  Marni McDowell
11  Becky Andersen
12 Sylvia Wei
16 Miranda Welch
18 Tamia Purvis
19 Laura Botzong
25 Cynthia Pollock
29 Deborah Schmid
30 Monica Van Bussum
31 Tami Parkinson
32 Cheyenne Lobato
33 Monique Testa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib Masters

846
835
825
824
834
819
752
760
839
821
838
843
849
836
831
848

Place

N

IMTUF 2015
30K
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

P WWOUONENPPWOERERDNEPREP

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

9/20/2015

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

e
oA W

Gender
F

TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

Chip Time
2:38:51.900
2:58:49.260
3:04:16.480
3:08:32.210
3:12:27.720
3:20:27.750
3:21:43.180
3:35:27.400
3:37:53.320
3:40:26.660
3:50:07.460
4:08:10.410
4:09:28.370
4:09:29.460
4:40:14.800
5:09:21.920

Gun Time

2:38:51.900
2:58:49.260
3:04:16.480
3:08:32.210
3:12:27.720
3:20:27.750
3:21:43.180
3:35:27.400
3:37:53.320
3:40:26.660
3:50:07.460
4:08:10.410
4:09:28.370
4:09:29.460
4:40:14.800
5:09:21.920

Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
3

NOoO b WN B a b wWNPEFE

A WNPE

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

<<

M T T T T 7T

=TI L

m T T

<

Sylvia
Laura
Cheyenne

Garret
Mark

Yadi
Debbie
Lisa Marie
Brenda
Becky
Miranda
Tamia
Monica

Brian
Adrian
Kent
Aaron
Tim
Marcus
Nate
Ryan

Marni
Deborah
Tami
Monique

Joe

IMTUF 2015

30K

Group Results

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Wei 752 12 7
Botzong 821 19 10
Lobato 831 32 15
Smith 845 2 2
Hayden 826 10 5
Spangenberg 846 3 1
Nalder 835 5 2
Glodowski 825 6 3
Gard 824 7 4
Andersen 819 11 6
Welch 760 16 8
Purvis 839 18 9
Van Bussum 849 30 13
Crowl 823 1 1
Rodriguez 842 8 4
May 833 14 7
Wilder 762 20 10
Magill 832 21 11
Horton 827 22 12
Bartlett 820 26 15
Cox 822 34 18
McDowell 834 9 1 5
Schmid 843 29 3 12
Parkinson 836 31 4 14
Testa 848 33 5 16
Schramka 844 4 - 3
9/20/2015

Chip Time
3:21:43.180
3:40:26.660
4:40:14.800

2:07:53.630
3:17:33.140

2:38:51.900
2:58:49.260
3:04:16.480
3:08:32.210
3:20:27.750
3:35:27.400
3:37:53.320
4:09:28.370

2:01:56.110
3:08:54.420
3:28:15.380
3:43:03.130
3:43:12.570
3:43:13.140
3:52:23.030
5:15:37.160

3:12:27.720
4:08:10.410
4:09:29.460
5:09:21.920

2:47:45.010

Gun Time
3:21:43.180
3:40:26.660
4:40:14.800

2:07:53.630
3:17:33.140

2:38:51.900
2:58:49.260
3:04:16.480
3:08:32.210
3:20:27.750
3:35:27.400
3:37:53.320
4:09:28.370

2:01:56.110
3:08:54.420
3:28:15.380
3:43:03.130
3:43:12.570
3:43:13.140
3:52:23.030
5:15:37.160

3:12:27.720
4:08:10.410
4:09:29.460
5:09:21.920

2:47:45.010
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

IMTUF 2015

30K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

M

M
M
M

=L

Keith
John
Korey
Brian

Cynthia
David
Alex
Jeffrey

Gary

Lannom
Robb
Staley
Renk

Pollock
Levant
Laws

Kieffer

Hollaway

829
841
847
840

838
830
837
828

765

9/20/2015

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
15 2 8
23 4 13
27 6 16
DNS DNS DNS
25 2 11
13 1 6
17 3 9
24 5 14
28 17

Chip Time
3:32:16.800
3:48:12.550
3:52:23.980

00:00.000

3:50:07.460
3:26:03.840
3:35:46.750
3:48:48.040

3:54:33.560

Gun Time
3:32:16.800
3:48:12.550
3:52:23.980

00:00.000

3:50:07.460
3:26:03.840
3:35:46.750
3:48:48.040

3:54:33.560
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Place
OA
11
26
19
34

~N e

10
28
22
24
15
17
13
32
21
14

31

25

18
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Becky
Nate
Laura
Ryan
Brian
Brenda
Lisa Marie
Mark
Gary
Marcus
Jeffrey
Keith
Alex
David
Cheyenne
Tim
Kent
Marni
Debbie
Tami
Cynthia
Tamia
Brian
John
Adrian
Deborah
Joe
Garret
Yadi
Korey
Monique

Andersen
Bartlett
Botzong
Cox

Crowl
Gard
Glodowski
Hayden
Hollaway
Horton
Kieffer
Lannom
Laws
Levant
Lobato
Magill
May
McDowell
Nalder
Parkinson
Pollock
Purvis
Renk
Robb
Rodriguez
Schmid
Schramka
Smith

Spangenberg

Staley
Testa

IMTUF 2015
30K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

819 2 Age 30-39
820 6 Age 30-39
821 2 Age 20-29
822 7  Age 30-39
823 - Age 30-39
824 1 Age 30-39
825 - Age 30-39
826 1 Age 20-29
765 1 Unknown

827 5 Age 30-39
828 5 3  Age 50-59
829 2 1 Age 40-49
837 3 2 Age 50-59
830 1 1 Age 50-59
831 3  Age 20-29
832 4  Age 30-39
833 2 Age 30-39
834 1 1  Age 40-49
835 - Age 30-39
836 4 3  Age 40-49
838 2 1 Age 50-59
839 4  Age 30-39
840 DNS DNS Age 40-49
841 4 2 Age 40-49
842 1 Age 30-39
843 3 2  Age 40-49
844 - - Age 40-49
845 - Age 20-29
846 - Age 30-39
847 6 3  Age 40-49
848 5 4 Age 40-49

9/20/2015

Place
Gender
6
15
10
18
1
4
3
5
17
12
14

(o]

DNS
13

12

16
16

Gender

TN

Chip Time
3:20:27.750
3:52:23.030
3:40:26.660
5:15:37.160
2:01:56.110
3:08:32.210
3:04:16.480
3:17:33.140
3:54:33.560
3:43:13.140
3:48:48.040
3:32:16.800
3:35:46.750
3:26:03.840
4:40:14.800
3:43:12.570
3:28:15.380
3:12:27.720
2:58:49.260
4:09:29.460
3:50:07.460
3:37:53.320

00:00.000
3:48:12.550
3:08:54.420
4:08:10.410
2:47:45.010
2:07:53.630
2:38:51.900
3:52:23.980
5:09:21.920

Gun Time
3:20:27.750
3:52:23.030
3:40:26.660
5:15:37.160
2:01:56.110
3:08:32.210
3:04:16.480
3:17:33.140
3:54:33.560
3:43:13.140
3:48:48.040
3:32:16.800
3:35:46.750
3:26:03.840
4:40:14.800
3:43:12.570
3:28:15.380
3:12:27.720
2:58:49.260
4:09:29.460
3:50:07.460
3:37:53.320
00:00.000
3:48:12.550
3:08:54.420
4:08:10.410
2:47:45.010
2:07:53.630
2:38:51.900
3:52:23.980
5:09:21.920
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Place
OA
30
12
16
20

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Monica
Sylvia
Miranda
Aaron

Last Name
Van Bussum
Wei

Welch
Wilder

IMTUF 2015
30K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
849
752
760
762

Place
Div Division
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
3  Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39

9/20/2015

Place
Gender
13
7
8
10

Gender
F

=
E
M

Chip Time Gun Time
4:09:28.370 4:09:28.370
3:21:43.180 3:21:43.180
3:35:27.400 3:35:27.400
3:43:03.130 3:43:03.130
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